TVN Rang DTB Rang Nat. Vorname

1 22

2 55

3 68

4 98

5 122
6 138
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9 175
10 185
11 197
12 200
13 217
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15 237
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18 275
19 305
20 309
21 321
22 330
23 341
24 344
25 382
26 385
27 387
28 392
29 393

D

lvllvilvilviliviliviiviivilvilvls Jiviiviivlb JavilvilvilvilvilvilvilvElvlb Jlvivilv)

Louis
Silas
Mathis
Laurenz
Daniil
Edgar
Jamie
Felix
Johannes
Lazar
Noah Max
Justus
Alexander
Leo
Silvijn
Luis

Bent

Eiji

Sunit

Tim

Joel Noa
Hannes
Anton
David
Nicolas
Janosch
Anton
Davide
Maximilian

Nachname
Golz
Krummen
Gotting
Hemmers
Ohorodnyk
Reich
Beyer
Meinen
Bauer
Jankovic
Kretzer
Bohner
Mosters
Osterried
van de Poll
Furthmiller
Brankamp
Kirchhoff
Lumb
Wagenzik
Stern

Koch
Wiedmann
Schneider
Ihlo
Caffier
Helmes
Wolthaus
Richter

ID Nummer
11151293
11084628
11083067
11152275
11099894
11084468
11082972
11154938
11084305
11150723
11081996
11082799
11087071
11152314
11155080
11152413
11150917
11150930
11160818
11150905
11087621
11150875
11152412
11085395
11150919
11155417
11150049
11155266
11160596
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Verein

TC Kaiserswerth

TC GW Oberkassel

TC Bovert

TC BW Fliren

TC Rheinstadion
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Viersener THC

TC Rot-WeiB Dinslaken
Viersener THC

BW Spellen

TC Gerresheim
Gladbacher HTC

BW Spellen

TC Strump

TuB Bocholt
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Rochusclub Dusseldorf
TC Bovert

TC Kaiserswerth

BW Spellen
Kahlenberger HTC

TC Moers 08
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Rochusclub Dusseldorf

TC Griin-WeiB Langenfeld

TC Norf

Rochusclub Disseldorf
Buschhausener TC
Gladbacher HTC



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.
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Leander
Hannes
Jonas
Samuel
Leonas
Sam
Ferdinand
Marian
Joschua

Giermann
Nuhlen
Dalquen
Rex
Wenner
Dabiri

Kamp

Felix
Bronckhorst

11084606
11154949
11150978
11152276
11160579
11153086
11152466
11160620
11152587

Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)

TC Rheinstadion

TC Bovert

TC 77 Dusseldorf-Wersten
TuB Bocholt

TC Kaiserswerth
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Gladbacher HTC

TC Moers 08

Gladbacher HTC



